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Session 6

MON 22 JUL 2019  17:30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 59 Light Fly (46-49kg) SAID MORTAJI MAR

DEEPAK IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA PRK

LAT

THA

CHN

UZB

KIM YUN DOK

PETRUNIN SERGEI

WARAPORN BEHKI

ZANG GUO

ALISHER PALVANOV

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 60 Light Fly (46-49kg) SAMAK SAEHAN THA B

KOBAMELO MOLATIHEGI BOT

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL FELICE POMPILII MAC

FRA

SRI

CRO

IND

TSANGIU MO C

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

SUSANTHA WEERASENA

EDVARDO GUSTIN

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 61 Light Fly (46-49kg) ASKHAT ZHUSSUPOV KAZ

TASHI WANGDI BHU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB ALISHER PALVANOV PRK

THA

CHN

IND

INA

KIM YUN DOK

WARAPORN BEHKI

ZANG GUO

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 62 Light (60kg) DANIAL ABDUL JALIL SGP

LIN YULONG CHN BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO EDVARDO GUSTIN LAT

FRA

KSA

THA

BEL

PETRUNIN SERGEI

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

NAZLAWI SAEED

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

FELICE POMPILII

17:20

18:19

16:20

17:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

5 63 Light (60kg) TREASURE NATURE E. MOREMI BOT

ERDENEBAT TSENDBAATAR MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA WARAPORN BEHKI INA

MAC

IND

UZB

SRI

PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA

TSANGIU MO C

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

ALISHER PALVANOV

SUSANTHA WEERASENA

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 64 Light (60kg) ADILET KURMETOV KAZ

DORJI WANGDI BHU

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN SERGEI KSA

PHI

THA

PRK

CRO

NAZLAWI SAEED

CERIALES LUDY THERESE

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

KIM YUN DOK

EDVARDO GUSTIN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 65 Light (60kg) KHUNATIP PIDNUCH THA B

KIM KUM IL DPR

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAC TSANGIU MO C BEL

CHN

IND

SRI

FRA

FELICE POMPILII

ZANG GUO

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

SUSANTHA WEERASENA

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17

RED

BLUE

8 66 Middle (75kg) KAN CHIA WEI TPE

HASHMIL BIN HASHRIN MAS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZANG GUO PHI

CRO

KSA

THA

UZB

CERIALES LUDY THERESE

EDVARDO GUSTIN

NAZLAWI SAEED

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

ALISHER PALVANOV

30:25

30:26

30:25

30:26

30:26
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Session 6

MON 22 JUL 2019  17:30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 67 Middle (75kg) TANVEER AHMED PAK

RYAN SCAIFE OCBC BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PRK KIM YUN DOK INA

MAC

LAT

FRA

IND

PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA

TSANGIU MO C

PETRUNIN SERGEI

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

17:20

16:20

17:20

16:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

10 68 Middle (75kg) DEEPAK SHRESTHA NEP

EMILE RICHARDSON NZL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA WARAPORN BEHKI IND

BEL

MAS

UZB

PHI

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

FELICE POMPILII

AMZAH MAZLAN

ALISHER PALVANOV

CERIALES LUDY THERESE

24:30

26:30

25:30

24:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

11 69 Middle (75kg) SAKKITTI PANYAAPIWONG THA B

KIM JINJAE KOR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK MAC

IND

KSA

SRI

PRK

TSANGIU MO C

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

NAZLAWI SAEED

SUSANTHA WEERASENA

KIM YUN DOK

17:20

18:20

17:20

18:20

18:20

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2


